
 

 
 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

7:30 AM 
 

  
    

 

8:00 AM 
 Colors Colors Colors Colors Colors 
 

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast 
8:30 AM 

 

 

9:00 AM 
 

 
   

 

 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

9:30 AM 
 

 

10:00 AM 
 

 

10:30 AM 
 

 

11:00 AM 
 

 

11:30 AM 
 

 

12:00 PM 
 

 
 

   
 

12:30 PM 
 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 
 

1:00 PM 
 

 
   

 

 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

 

Sub-camp 
Program 
Sessions 

 
 

1:30 PM 
 

 

2:00 PM 
 

 

2:30 PM 
 

 

Arrival and  
Check-in 

3:00 PM 
 

 

3:30 PM 
 

 

Sub-camp  
 Orientations 

4:00 PM 
 

  

4:30 PM 
 

 

5:00 PM 
 

  
Camp-Wide 
Beach Party 

 
Picnic Barbeque 

and 
Games 

and 
Campfire & Cracker 

Barrel 

 
   Camp-Wide 

Find-Out Fair 5:30 PM 
 

 

6:00 PM 
 Colors Colors Colors Colors Colors 
 

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Closing 
Banquet 

6:30 PM 
 

 

7:00 PM 
 

 
   

 
Sub-camp  

STEM / Nova 
Workshops 

 

Sub-camp  
STEM / Nova 
Workshops 

 

Sub-camp  
STEM / Nova 
Workshops 

 

Camp-Wide 
Movie Night 

Outdoor Movie 
and  

Ice Cream Social 

Check-out 
and Departure 

 
(Parents and Scout 

Leaders are invited to 
the Find-Out Fair and 

Closing Banquet) 

7:30 PM 
 

 

8:00 PM 
 

 

8:30 PM 
 

 

9:00 PM 
 

 

 9:30 PM 
 

 
 

    

10:00 PM 
 

 taps taps taps taps taps taps 


