MINSI TRAILS SKILLSFEST 2018 SCHEDULE

8:30 PM — and Leaders are invited to the Find-Out Fair and		Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Breakfast Breakf	7:30 AM —						
9:30 AM 9:30 A	8:00 AM —		Colors	Colors	Colors	Colors	Colors
9:30 AM — 10:00 AM — 11:00 AM — 11:00 AM — 11:30 AM — 12:00 PM — 12:30 PM — 12:30 PM — 12:30 PM — 12:30 PM — 13:00 PM — 1	8:30 AM —		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
10:00 AM — Sub-camp Program Sub-camp Program Program Sessions 11:00 AM — Sessions Sessions Sessions Sub-camp Program Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sessions Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Sub-camp Sessions 11:00 AM — Sub-camp Su	9:00 AM —						
1:03 AM	9:30 AM —						
10:30 AM — 11:00 AM — 11:00 AM — 11:30 AM — 12:30 PM — 13:30 PM — 13:30 PM — 13:30 PM — 14:30 PM — 14:30 PM — 15:30 PM —	10:00 AM —		Sub-camp	Sub-camp	Sub-camp	Sub-camp	Sub-camp
11:30 AM 12:30 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 6:30 PM	10:30 AM —		Program	Program	Program	Program	Program
12:30 PM — 1:30 PM — 1:30 PM — 2:00 PM — 2:30 PM — 3:30 PM — 3:30 PM — 4:00 PM — 4:30 PM — 5:30 PM — 6:00 PM — 7:30	11:00 AM —		Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions
12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 8:30 PM 8:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30	11:30 AM —						
1:00 PM — 2:00 PM — 2:30 PM — 2:30 PM — 3:00 PM — Arrival and Check-in 3:30 PM — 4:00 PM — 4:00 PM — 6:00 PM — 6:00 PM — 7:00 PM — 7:00 PM — 7:30 PM — 7:30 PM — 8:30 PM — 7:30	12:00 PM —						
2:30 PM	12:30 PM —		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
2:00 PM — 2:30 PM — 3:00 PM — Arrival and Check-in 3:30 PM — 4:30 PM — 5:30 PM — 6:30 PM — 7:30	1:00 PM —						
2:30 PM 3:00 PM Arrival and Check-in 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8	1:30 PM —						
2:30 PM 3:00 PM Arrival and Check-in 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 7:30 PM 8:30 PM 8-30 PM 8	2:00 PM —		Sub-camp	Sub-camp	Sub-camp	Sub-camp	Sub-camp
3:30 PM	2:30 PM —		Program	Program	Program	Program	Program
4:30 PM — Sub-camp Orientations 5:00 PM — Camp-Wide Beach Party	3:00 PM —		Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions	Sessions
4:30 PM Orientations Camp-Wide Beach Party Colors Colors Colors Colors Cions Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Closing Banquet Camp-Wide Find-Out Fair Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Closing Banquet Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Camp-Wide Find-Out Fair Dinner Dinner Dinner Closing Banquet Check-out Movie Night Outdoor Movie and Ice Cream Social I	3:30 PM —						
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Picnic Barbeque and Games and Campfire & Cracker Barrel Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Camp-Wide Find-Out Fair Colors	4:00 PM —						
5:30 PM — Camp-Wide Beach Party	4:30 PM —	Orientations					
5:30 PM — Camp-Wide Beach Party Colors Colors Colors Colors Colors 6:30 PM — Picnic Barbeque and Games 7:00 PM — 7:30 PM — STEM / Nova 8:00 PM — 8:30 PM — 8:30 PM — 8:30 PM — Read to the part of th	5:00 PM —						Camp-Wide
6:30 PM — Picnic Barbeque and Games 7:00 PM — Rarrel Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Colors Colors Colors Colors Colors Colors Colors Colo	5:30 PM —						Find-Out Fair
6:30 PM	6:00 PM —		Colors	Colors	Colors	Colors	Colors
7:00 PM and Campfire & Cracker Barrel Sub-camp STEM / Nova Workshops Outdoor Movie and Ice Cream Social Ice Cream Social (Parents and Scout Leaders are invited to the Find-Out Fair and	6:30 PM —	and	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
7:30 PM STEM / Nova Workshops STEM / Nova Wo	7:00 PM —	and					·
8:30 PM — Colduct World (Parents and Scoot Leaders are invited to the Find-Out Fair and	7:30 PM —						
8:30 PM — Ice Cream Social the Find-Out Fair and	8:00 PM —		Workshops	Workshops	Workshops		(Parents and Scout
(Closing Banquet)	8:30 PM —						the Find-Out Fair and Closing Banquet)
9:00 PM —	9:00 PM —						olooning building
9:30 PM	9:30 PM —						
10:00 PM taps taps taps taps taps	10:00 PM —	tans	tans	tans	tans	tans	tans